Purpose: The purpose of the Delta Kappa Gamma Vermont Achievement Award is to recognize and honor a member who has given distinguished and outstanding service to Delta Kappa Gamma Vermon and has promoted the purposes of the Delta Kappa Gamma Society International.

Name of Nominee:	
Home Address	
Phone Number Cell Phone	
Email Address	
Present Professional Position	
Or if retired previous Professional Position held	
Chapter that the nominee is a member of:	
Year initiated into Delta Kappa Gamma Society:	
Achievements of the Nominee	
. Chapter Offices:	_
Chairmanships:	
Other outstanding service to her chapter:	
Delta Kappa Gamma Vermont Offices	
	_
Chairmanching -	
Chairmanships :	
Other outstanding service to Delta Kappa Gamma Vermont:	-

Participation in Delta Kappa Gamma Vermont Conferences/Conventions, Regional Conferences and/or International Conventions:

Please attach additional comments, any International service and the nominee's resume.		
Nomination form prepared by	Title	
President's endorsement:		

Please submit completed form by March 25, 2024 to Ann S. White at 120 Andrews Lane, Arlington, Vt. 05250 Email: whiteann447@gmail.com